List of Participants - 4th ARF Peacekeeping Experts' Meeting 11-12 March 2010


	Country
	
	Name
	Position / Organisation
	Contact

	Australia
	1. 
	Mr. Tyson Sara
	Director Indonesia and Regional Architecture

International Policy Division

Department of Defence
	tyson.sara@defence.gov.au

	
	2. 
	Mr. Guy Ruediger
	International Coordinator

Asia Pacific Civil-Military Centre of Excellence
	guy.ruediger@civmilcoe.gov.au

	
	3. 
	Mr. John Blaxland
	Colonel
Defence Attache

Australian Embassy 
	

	Bangladesh
	4. 
	Abu Naser MD Elias
	Lieutenant Colonel

Armed Forces Division
	elias3242@gmail.com 

	
	5. 
	Kazi Muhammad Jabed Iqbal
	Assistant Secretary  

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	iqbalmofa_19@yahoo.com

	Brunei Darussalam
	6. 
	Mohd Zaini bin Haji Sanip
	Acting Senior Superintendent

Royal Brunei Police Force
	zaini.sanip@police.gov.bn

	Cambodia
	7. 
	Ros Vanna
	Colonel

Ministry of National Defense


	neangsreypoeur@yahoo.com

	
	8. 
	Hean Ketia
	Second Lieutenant

Ministry of National Defense
	hketia@rocketmail.com

	Canada
	9. 
	Amy Galigan
	First Secretary

Embassy of Canada
	amy.galigan@international.gc.ca

	China
	10. 
	Wu Junhui
	Colonel

Peacekeeping Center, MOD
	wjhui6658@yahoo.com.cn

	
	11. 
	Xu Jing Chun
	Lt. Col.

Ministry of National Defence
	meilinjingquan@sina.com

	
	12. 
	Yon Weijun
	Counsellor

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	youweijun@yahoo.com

	DPRK
	13. 
	Jong Sun Won
	Counsellor, Permanent Representative to ESCAP

Embassy of DPRK
	jsw22152@yahoo.com

	
	14. 
	Kang Tae Hyok
	Assistant

Embassy of DPRK
	

	EU 
	15. 
	Peter Hazdra 
	Regional Crisis Response Planning Officer

EU Delegation to Thailand
	peter.hazdra@ec.europe.eu

	India
	16. 
	Umesh Kumar


	Defence Attaché
Indian Embassy
	ukes64123@gmail.com

	Indonesia
	17. 
	I Gede Sumertha Kusuma Yanca
	Brigadier General, Chief of Indonesian National Defence Forces Peacekeeping Centre
	gedesu_2000@hotmail.com

	
	18. 
	Mr. Agus Salim
	Act. Director of Directorate Intra Regional Cooperation for Asia-Pacific and Africa

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	

	
	19. 
	Mr. Muhammad Al Aula
	Staff of Directorate Intra Regional Cooperation for Asia-Pacific and Africa

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	aula@deplu.go.id

	
	20. 
	Ms. Iim Rohimah
	Head of Section for ZOPFAN Issues

Directorate of ASEAN political and Security Cooperation
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	mrafial@yahoo.com

	Japan
	21. 
	Keiichi Shima
	Principal Deputy Director

International Peace Cooperation Division

Foreign Policy Bureau

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	keiichi.shima@mofa.go.jp

	
	22. 
	Yoshio Tsushima
	Lt. Col., Defense Policy Planning Section, J-5, Japan’s Joint Staff
	j5tsushima@jso.mod.go.jp

	
	23. 
	Chigumi Sato
	Programme Advisor

Secretariat of the International Peace Cooperation Hq

Cabinet Office, Govt of Japan
	chigumi.sato@cao.go.jp

	Lao PDR
	24. 
	Lt. Col. Mr. Khamkhong Inthilath
	Director of ASEAN Division

Ministry of National Defense
	khamkhong_inthilath@yahoo.com

	
	25. 
	Mr. Heuankeo Sangsomsak
	Officer

ASEAN Department

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	heuankeo@gmail.com

	Mongolia
	26. 
	Lt. Col. Enkhbaatar
	Lieutenant Colonel

Mongolian Armed Force
	Enkh-mon@yahoo.co.uk

	Myanmar
	27. 
	Mr. Thet Tun
	First Secretary 

Embassy of the Union of Myanmar
	uthett@gmail.com

	New Zealand
	28. 
	Col. Mike Thompson
	Colonel Deputy Chief of Staff

Headquarters New Zealand Defence Force
	michael.thompson@nzdf.mil.nz

	Papua New Guinea
	29. 
	Col. Tokam Kanene
	Colonel Defence Attache  (Jarkarta)
PNG Defence Force 
	jtk87104@rocketmail.com

	The Philippines
	30. 
	Timoteo G. Pacleb
	Police Senior Superintendent

Philippine National Police
	iod_dpi@yahoo.com.ph
timpacleb@yahoo.com

	
	31. 
	Alan R. Rojo
	Colonel / Chief Plans and Programs, OJ7

Armed Forces of the Philippines
	arr_84@yahoo.com

	ROK
	32. 
	Mr. Cho Baek-Sang
	Director General

International Policy Bureau

Ministry of National Defense
	

	
	33. 
	Mr. Kwon Yeong-Cheol
	Director, Northeast Asia Policy Division

Ministry of National Defense
	

	
	34. 
	Mr. Kim Hyun-Chul
	Deputy Director

Northeast Asia Policy Division

Ministry of National Defense
	hyunchul_kim@korea.kr

	
	35. 
	Mr. Song Kyung-Ho
	Director (COL)

PKO Center

Ministry of National Defense
	songkharmy@yahoo.com

	
	36. 
	Mr. Jung Jin-Kwan
	Professor (LTC)

PKO Center

Ministry of National Defense
	jg8950@yahoo.co.kr

	
	37. 
	Mr. Lee Hyeon-Jun
	Interpreter (1LT)

International Policy Bureau

Ministry of National Defense
	

	
	38. 
	Ms. Jun Ji-Sun
	Second Secretary

UN Division

Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade
	Jsjun01@mofat.go.kr

	
	39. 
	Mr. Cho Jeong-Ku
	Military Attaché (COL)

Embassy of Republic of Korea
	

	
	40. 
	Mr. Dae-sung Kang
	First Secretary

Embassy of Republic of Korea
	dskang03@mofat.go.kr

	Russia
	41. 
	Andrey Dmitrichenko


	Second Secretary, Russian Embassy
	dmitrichenco1979@mail.ru

	Singapore
	42. 
	Col. Kenneth Liow
	Commander 8 Singapore Armour Brigade 

Singapore Armed Forces
	kennetuliow@gmail.com

	
	43. 
	Maj. Roger Lim
	Branch Head, Information Operations Branch (Navy)

Singapore Armed Forces
	roger_lim@starnet.gov.sg

	
	44. 
	Maj. Ravi Chardran
	Deputy S3 Transport Group

Singapore Armed Forces
	mravi@starnet.gov.sg

	Sri Lanka
	45. 
	Senaka Muthukumarana
	First Secretary,

Sri Lanka Embassy


	

	Thailand
	46. 
	Pol. Col. Suparak Chailangkarn
	Deputy Commander of Legal Affairs Division, Office of Legal Affairs and Litigation, Royal Thai Police
	

	
	47. 
	Pol.Col. Yanapong Somabha
	Superintendent of Administrative and Civil Affairs Division, Office of Legal Affair and Litigation, Royal Thai Police
	yanapong_s@police.go.th

	
	48. 
	Pol. Lt. Col. Titipat Gamolputantpun
	Deputy Superintendent of Cooperation and International Affairs Sub-Division

Foreign Affairs Division

Royal Thai Police
	suksaliang@yahoo.com

	
	49. 
	Pol. Lt. Col. Kiat Arhachkij
	Coordinator of National Internal Security

Office of Logistics, Royal Thai Police
	

	
	50. 
	Pol. Lt. Col. Sanpetchaya Siraphornsunti
	Investigative Inspector

Bangkhunthian Police Station

Metropolitan Police Division 9

Royal Thai Police
	

	
	51. 
	Pol. Lt. Col. Nuttaphol Sitanonth
	Inspector of Educated and Services

Training Center, Provincial Police Region 7

Royal Thai Police
	

	
	52. 
	Pol. Maj. Chaiwat Jansuwan
	Inspector of Cooperation and International Affairs Sub-Division

Foreign Affairs Division

Royal Thai Police
	

	
	53. 
	Maj. Gen. Srisaran Dhiradhamrong
	Special Advisor

Office of Policy and Planning

Ministry of Defence
	srisaran_dr@yahoo.com

	
	54. 
	Col. Thikamporn Chulilung
	Director

Security Cooperation Division

Office of Policy and Strategy

Office of Policy and Planning

Ministry of Defence
	ultraurgent@yahoo.com

	
	55. 
	Col. Kanopsri Gesorn
	Attached to Office of Policy and Planning

Ministry of Defence
	kanobsri@hotmail.com

	
	56. 
	Lt. Col. Rossarin Chanleka
	Chief, Prevention and Disaster Relief

Disaster Relief Division

Development Coordinating Centre Security 

Office of Policy and Planning

Ministry of Defence
	

	
	57. 
	Maj. Gen. Ruampon Meechoo-Arrth
	Assistant Commanding General, National Defense College
	

	
	58. 
	Maj. Gen. Jerdwut Kraprayoon

	Director of Peace Operations Centre
	jerdwut@usa.net

	
	59. 
	Col. Sorrawat Pattamakom
	Director of Plans and Projects Division

Peace Operations Centre
	sorrawat@hotmail.com

	
	60. 
	Col. Asdang Rodwatanakarn
	Deputy Director of Plans and Projects Division, Peace Operations Centre
	asdy_r@hotmail.com

	
	61. 
	Col. Chumphot Nurakkate
	Deputy Director of Training and Education Division, Peace Operations Centre
	cnurakka7@hotmail.com

	
	62. 
	Lt. Col. Thoetsak Jaiaree
	Chief of Data Processing Section

Plans and Projects Division

Peace Operations Centre
	tjaiaree@hotmail.com

	
	63. 
	Col. Atthasit Sinlua
	Deputy Director of Operations Division

Peace Operations Centre 
	atthasit.s@hotmail.com

	
	64. 
	Lt. Col. Panot Saengtubtim
	Chief of Research and Development Section

Training and Education Division

Peace Operations Centre
	boypanot@hotmail.com

	
	65. 
	Maj. Khanchit Wichaworn
	Attache to Training and Education Section

Training and Education Division

Peace Operations Centre

	

	
	66. 
	Mr. Pallop Tanjariyaporn

                                                
	Chief of Capital Development in accordance with the Royal Development Project, Community Development Department, Ministry of Interior
	

	
	67. 
	Ms. Jantima Jones  
	Foreign Relations Officer, Community Development Department, Ministry of Interior
	

	
	68. 
	Mr. Anuson Chinvanno
	Director-General, Department of International Organisations
	

	
	69. 
	Mr. Medha Promthep
	Deputy Director-General, Department of International Organisations
	

	
	70. 
	Mr. Cherdkiat Atthakor
	Director of Peace, Security and Disarmament Division, Department of International Organisations
	cherdkiat@mfa.go.th

	
	71. 
	Ms. Phasana Puttikampol
	Minister Counsellor, Department of International Organisations
	

	
	72. 
	Ms. Jirusaya Birananda
	First Secretary, Department of International Organisations
	

	
	73. 
	Ms. Wichaya Sinthusen
	First Secretary, Department of International Organisations
	wichayas@mfa.go.th
nokwichaya@hotmail.com

	
	74. 
	Mr. Paradorn Rangsimaporn
	Second Secretary, Department of International Organisations
	don824@hotmail.com

	
	75. 
	Ms. Tirta Rojrangsee
	Second Secretary, Department of International Organisations
	tirtac@mfa.go.th

	
	76. 
	Ms. Vowpailin Chovichien
	Second Secretary, Department of International Organisations
	vowpailin@hotmail.com

	
	77. 
	Ms. Nitaya Jessadachatr

	Director, ASEAN Division I, Department of ASEAN Affairs
	

	
	78. 
	Mr. Suriya Chindawongse

	Counsellor, Department of ASEAN Affairs
	suriyachinda2@yahoo.com

	
	79. 
	Ms. Piyapathu Ruktanonchai

	Second Secretary, Department of ASEAN Affairs
	piyapathu@gmail.com

	United States
	80. 
	Lt. Col. Tuan T. Ton
	Military Advisor, Bureau of East Asian and Pacific Affairs

Dept of State
	tontt@state.gov

	
	81. 
	David W. Purdy
	Senior Policy Advisor

Dept of State
	purdydw@state.gov

	
	82. 
	Peter Defelice
	YA-2 / Uspacom GPOI Planner

US Pacific Command
	defelice@mpat.org

	
	83. 
	Ronald L. Hydro
	LtC, Uspacom GPOI Program Manager

US Pacific Command
	Ronald.hydro@mpat.org

	
	84. 
	Scott Rolston
	Director, TCAS

US Embassy
	RolstonSL@state.gov

	Viet Nam
	85. 
	To Anh Tuan
	Assistant Director General, Department of International Organizations, Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	tuanta@mofa.gov.vn

	
	86. 
	Nguyen Xuan Thanh
	Senior Captain/Senior Researcher, Institute for Defense International Relations, Ministry of Defense
	xuanvp@yahoo.com

	ASEAN Secretariat
	87. 
	Ms. Retno Astrini
	Technical Officer for ARF Matters

ASEAN Secretariat
	retno.astrini@asean.org

	UNOCHA
	88. 
	Mr. Markus Werne
	Deputy Head of OCHA Regional Office for Asia-Pacific
	werne@un.org

	UN DPKO
	89. 
	Mr. Takahisa Kawakami 
	Deputy SRSG for Security Sector Support & Rule of Law in UNMIT
	kawakami@un.org
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